
Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250734 ARATHY E 988
2 UG20250098 ALNA BYJU 983
3 UG20251105 SANUSHA K S 977
4 UG20250362 AMANA P F 975
5 UG20250577 LIYA MARIYA LIYON V 973
6 UG20251183 AISHWARYA MANOJ 973
7 UG20250919 JIYA CHEERAN JILSON 972
8 UG20251086 KRISHNASREE P M 971
9 UG20250851 ARATHY R 970

10 UG20250869 VANDANA N R 967
11 UG20250130 SREELAKSHMI K S 966
12 UG20251029 AKSHAYA G 965
13 UG20251054 SREYA S 964
14 UG20251145 PADMALEKHA BIJU 962
15 UG20250539 NAYANA K R 962
16 UG20250049 ANAGHA AJAYAN 960
17 UG20250741 HARMYA K P 959
18 UG20250147 ASWATHY P S 957

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250746 NIVEDYA S 956
2 UG20250337 ARDRA DEVIKA T R 956
3 UG20250568 ANANYA SANTHOSH 956
4 UG20251152 HAIMA V N 956
5 UG20251198 SURYA C S 948
6 UG20250353 ARCHANA U 948
7 UG20250646 VYGA P 948
8 UG20251132 ANKITHA C J 947
9 UG20250016 ANNA JACOB 946

10 UG20250950 NIRANJANA K NAIR 945
11 UG20250687 JYOTHIKA S DAS 938
12 UG20250262 RIYA SHAJI 937
13 UG20251010 REGAL RAPHY 937
14 UG20251161 ELNA ROSE A S 936
15 UG20250216 ANNA E R 933
16 UG20250880 ANUGRAHA P D 932
17 UG20251142 AARYA RAJESH P P 928
18 UG20250636 LAKSHMI MURALEEDHARAN 928
19 UG20250853 DEVIKA N V 927
20 UG20250449 LEONA MARIYA 924
21 UG20250269 MIDHUNA. M 924
22 UG20250238 KRISHNAPRIYA E J 922
23 UG20250554 ANSENA ROSE 922

Vimala College (Autonomous)
Course: BSc COMPUTER SCIENCE [ Aided ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



24 UG20250175 NIVYA GEO 920
25 UG20251033 PARVATHY MANOJ 918
26 UG20251070 ARYA A K 917
27 UG20250001 VISMAYA T R 915
28 UG20250181 NILA T S 915
29 UG20250688 FATHIMATH SAFA 915
30 UG20250604 MARIA K B 915
31 UG20250351 JESMI C JOSE 914
32 UG20250176 LAKSHMI S 913
33 UG20250914 KRISHNAPRIYA V R 913
34 UG20250103 ARYA K 911
35 UG20250359 ANAMIKA C MANAVAN 911
36 UG20251047 NIVEDYA P 908
37 UG20251188 GOURI C S 908
38 UG20250390 SARASWATHY K 908
39 UG20250456 SREENANDANA N M 907
40 UG20250628 ANSILA N 906
41 UG20250366 ANAGHA U 906
42 UG20250781 VAIGA P S 904
43 UG20251097 DEVIKA R 903
44 UG20250166 SREEPRIYA S 903
45 UG20250274 MINHA THAHSIN P E 902
46 UG20250584 ALITA JYOTHI T 902
47 UG20250330 SHIFA NAZRIN M R 902
48 UG20250154 ANANYA K 900
49 UG20250967 DEVIKRISHNA K S 898
50 UG20250665 ANILA N 896
51 UG20251129 SANA K 895
52 UG20250149 ANN THERESA K Y 894
53 UG20250285 ANET SAJI 894
54 UG20250698 MEDHA ALEYA SAJI 894
55 UG20251039 BHOOMIKA SATHEESH 892
56 UG20250114 ABHIRAMI ASHOK 892
57 UG20250336 SIVAPRIYA.V 889
58 UG20251083 ARDRA SUNIL 889
59 UG20250931 RITHUMOL P M 888
60 UG20250926 GAYATHRI T SUNIL 887
61 UG20250094 GAURI G NAIR 884
62 UG20251044 SEETHALAKSHMI M R 884
63 UG20251078 SHREYALAKSHMI K 884
64 UG20250373 AIFA K 884
65 UG20250031 KRISHNAA RAMDAS MENON 884
66 UG20250608 HASNA V M 882
67 UG20250179 AHALIYA K P 881
68 UG20250308 SREESHA S 881
69 UG20250148 ANAMIKA E S 881
70 UG20250101 AVANIKA C 880



71 UG20250250 RITHIKA N 880
72 UG20250404 ANN MARIYA JOHNSON 880
73 UG20251014 FATHIMA SANA P 878
74 UG20250578 TEENU SABU 877
75 UG20250626 SENAREETA ROSE BIJU 877
76 UG20250684 VARADA C S 876
77 UG20251049 VISHNUMAYA M S 876
78 UG20250494 ANNA A S 875
79 UG20250360 KASHMEERA MURALI 874
80 UG20250661 THARA LAKSHMI P P 874
81 UG20250306 ALANA SARA REJOY 873
82 UG20250146 ABIYA JOY 873
83 UG20250864 AVANI BIJU 871
84 UG20251058 PRIYOOSHA V S 869
85 UG20250396 SAYA SAJEEV 868
86 UG20250428 ALEENA JOSE 868
87 UG20250188 JOLSANA GEORGE 865
88 UG20251157 ANANYA JAMES 865
89 UG20250131 FLESSY SHAJAN 864
90 UG20250944 PAVITHRA 864
91 UG20250966 SREELAKSHMI N S 862
92 UG20250213 CELINE ROSE 862
93 UG20251013 SEMEEHA FATHIMA P S 861
94 UG20250925 HIBA K S 860
95 UG20250679 SREE RANJINI N R 858
96 UG20250143 JERMIYA ROSE T J 857
97 UG20250596 HANNAH K M 857
98 UG20250820 ANSHA FATHIMA P M 857
99 UG20250226 ALEENA JOHNSON 856

100 UG20250968 DEVIKA SUJI KUMAR 856
101 UG20250026 THAMANNA SAMRIN PD 856
102 UG20250770 FATHIMA RINSHIYA K A 855
103 UG20250777 ANAMIKA PS 851
104 UG20250401 ANGEL VARGHESE 851
105 UG20250259 ANASWARA T R 850
106 UG20250424 KRISHNA D NAIR 850
107 UG20250426 THEERTHA N A 850
108 UG20250319 SIYA SUNIL M 850
109 UG20250123 SWETHA V 850
110 UG20250588 ANUSREE P A 849
111 UG20250327 ANN REEN NAVEEN A 847
112 UG20250171 DEVUTTY T R 847
113 UG20251101 ARCHAKRISHNA C U 846
114 UG20250438 ANJIMA.P 845
115 UG20250943 KRISHNENDU E K 842
116 UG20250287 AFSA P U 839
117 UG20250866 SREEDEVI VINOD 836



118 UG20250682 PUNNYA JAYANTH 834
119 UG20250115 HELAN BABU C 833
120 UG20251050 AGANIJA B SURESH 832
121 UG20251120 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 832
122 UG20250354 SAYANA P S 831
123 UG20250481 KEERTHANAKRISHNA T U 829
124 UG20250980 ASWATHY T S 827
125 UG20251190 ANAGHA RAJESH 825
126 UG20250499 ALEENA JOSEPH 825
127 UG20250921 HANNA N 824
128 UG20250467 ANNLIYA. O. X 823
129 UG20250994 LAMIA ELSA OUSEPH 823
130 UG20250566 ALNA P S 822
131 UG20250958 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 822
132 UG20250819 KRISHNA PRIYA N B 822
133 UG20250201 FAHIMA SADA C T 821
134 UG20251123 DEVIKA K 820
135 UG20250630 AFEEFA C M 820
136 UG20250664 SIVANYA K S 816
137 UG20251182 KRISHNA. P. P. 814
138 UG20250452 AZIN THOMAS 813
139 UG20250801 ANJANA KM 811
140 UG20251181 ANJANA C 810
141 UG20250561 REENU JOSE 804
142 UG20250782 HELNA BAIJU 801
143 UG20250497 ELNA ROSE PAUL 801
144 UG20250669 ELNA JOJU 800
145 UG20250807 BHAVYA K J 798
146 UG20250913 ABHIRAMI P V 797
147 UG20250514 NANDAKRISHNA T D 794
148 UG20250473 KRISHNA C S 794
149 UG20250629 GOURI P RAMESH 791
150 UG20250410 HIBA FATHIMA 789
151 UG20250272 GANGA MANOJ 786
152 UG20250773 AMRATHA SHAJI 786
153 UG20250833 DEVA NANDA M C 785
154 UG20250897 RUBAYY K H 783
155 UG20250516 JISMI BIJOY 780
156 UG20250137 JANNAH ZAINAB 780
157 UG20250151 ALIEN JOSHY 778
158 UG20250214 ATHEETHA V M 777
159 UG20250954 RINSHA K.R 775
160 UG20250580 AISHWARYA NR 774
161 UG20250956 ANNWI WILLIAMS 774
162 UG20250241 BHADRA C R 773
163 UG20250600 SAIRA K S 770
164 UG20250253 VISMAYA V S 770



165 UG20250007 SREELAKSHMI TS 770
166 UG20250066 ADHITHYA K.R 770
167 UG20250618 ELOY MARIYA M S 768
168 UG20250044 SHIVANI HAREESH 766
169 UG20250133 NEHAMOL VARGHESE 761
170 UG20250074 SAMEEHA SUBEER 760
171 UG20250251 POOJA LAKSHMI T U 760
172 UG20250793 HRIDHIKA V S 756
173 UG20251130 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 754
174 UG20250356 ADHITHYA K M 753
175 UG20250296 HANA JAMAL PULIYANAKAYAL 752
176 UG20250180 JISMARIYA JAMES 752
177 UG20250963 KEERTHI M 751
178 UG20250264 MERIL A ERINJERY 750
179 UG20251018 AYSHA SANA A S 749
180 UG20250810 JOSIYA MARIA JOY 749
181 UG20250544 ARYA K 747
182 UG20250077 AKSHARA.T.BABU 745
183 UG20251118 SAYEDATH THASMEERA KK 741
184 UG20250805 ANGEL MARVEL 741
185 UG20250910 HASNA I.S 740
186 UG20250768 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 740
187 UG20251122 NIRANJANA K R 736
188 UG20250847 ALIT RAJ 735
189 UG20250642 NANDHANA SHIJU 733
190 UG20250538 GAYATHRI M 728
191 UG20251159 JOVITA K J 727
192 UG20250923 DEVAVRINDHA T R 726
193 UG20251090 ANGEL MARY 726
194 UG20250988 ASWATHY C S 724
195 UG20250028 KIRANKRISHNA M 724
196 UG20250736 ANJANA KRISHNA K 724
197 UG20250536 ANGEL ROSE K P 722
198 UG20250340 SONIYA K PINTO 721
199 UG20251074 THASNIM P S 715
200 UG20250526 JANOVA ROSE 710
201 UG20250311 ATHULYA SREE KUMAR PANICKER 710
202 UG20250713 DEVIKA N S 708
203 UG20250050 NANDHANA RAVIKUMAR 708
204 UG20250431 ADITHI V B 706
205 UG20251189 FATHIMA RIZWANA M S 705
206 UG20250055 NOELLA BENJAMIN 705
207 UG20250696 SIVANI V S 704
208 UG20250338 MALAVIKA K N 704
209 UG20250406 RAJASREE T R 703
210 UG20250565 SREEYA MS 700
211 UG20250594 ANSALA S 700



212 UG20250671 LAVANYA VIJAYAN 699
213 UG20250513 KRISHNAPRIYA P R 697
214 UG20250653 CIYA CHERIAN 696
215 UG20251133 GLITY ROSE V.S 694
216 UG20250707 ALEENA SHYBU 693
217 UG20250503 SALABHA JOBY 692
218 UG20250766 RISNA P N 690
219 UG20251077 VARADA I 685
220 UG20250237 RIYA LAKRA 680
221 UG20250658 ANN MARY SAJI P 680
222 UG20250692 NAYANA MANOJ 677
223 UG20250972 ANJANA N A 677
224 UG20250035 DEVANANDA E J 674
225 UG20250163 NIKHILASREE A 670
226 UG20250304 JESLIN JAISON A 668
227 UG20251001 ANUGRAHA K V 662
228 UG20250848 RAFNA C U 661
229 UG20250279 ANGEL MARY P B 659
230 UG20250386 GAYATHRI P V 651
231 UG20250403 AMEESHA RAJ 651
232 UG20250791 AJISHA N J 651
233 UG20250186 AMRITA M R 648
234 UG20250643 FIDHA T A 646
235 UG20250727 ASNA BINZY 640
236 UG20251179 DEVIKA P R 636
237 UG20250450 MEERA P M 634
238 UG20251141 ALEETTA P S 631
239 UG20250535 SREENANDA K 630
240 UG20250612 SNEHA JOY 624
241 UG20250648 KARTHIKA N U 612
242 UG20250227 NILEENA T N 610
243 UG20250313 SRUTHI V SATHYAJITH 194

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250016 ANNA JACOB 946
2 UG20251010 REGAL RAPHY 937
3 UG20251161 ELNA ROSE A S 936
4 UG20250216 ANNA E R 933

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250554 ANSENA ROSE 922
2 UG20250175 NIVYA GEO 920
3 UG20250604 MARIA K B 915
4 UG20250351 JESMI C JOSE 914
5 UG20250584 ALITA JYOTHI T 902
6 UG20250149 ANN THERESA K Y 894
7 UG20250285 ANET SAJI 894

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



8 UG20250578 TEENU SABU 877
9 UG20250626 SENAREETA ROSE BIJU 877

10 UG20250494 ANNA A S 875
11 UG20250146 ABIYA JOY 873
12 UG20250428 ALEENA JOSE 868
13 UG20250188 JOLSANA GEORGE 865
14 UG20250131 FLESSY SHAJAN 864
15 UG20250213 CELINE ROSE 862
16 UG20250143 JERMIYA ROSE T J 857
17 UG20250226 ALEENA JOHNSON 856
18 UG20250401 ANGEL VARGHESE 851
19 UG20250327 ANN REEN NAVEEN A 847
20 UG20250467 ANNLIYA. O. X 823
21 UG20250994 LAMIA ELSA OUSEPH 823
22 UG20250452 AZIN THOMAS 813
23 UG20250561 REENU JOSE 804
24 UG20250782 HELNA BAIJU 801
25 UG20250497 ELNA ROSE PAUL 801
26 UG20250669 ELNA JOJU 800
27 UG20250151 ALIEN JOSHY 778
28 UG20250956 ANNWI WILLIAMS 774
29 UG20250253 VISMAYA V S 770
30 UG20250618 ELOY MARIYA M S 768
31 UG20250180 JISMARIYA JAMES 752
32 UG20250810 JOSIYA MARIA JOY 749
33 UG20251159 JOVITA K J 727
34 UG20251090 ANGEL MARY 726
35 UG20250536 ANGEL ROSE K P 722
36 UG20250340 SONIYA K PINTO 721
37 UG20250526 JANOVA ROSE 710
38 UG20250653 CIYA CHERIAN 696
39 UG20251133 GLITY ROSE V.S 694
40 UG20250707 ALEENA SHYBU 693
41 UG20250503 SALABHA JOBY 692
42 UG20250304 JESLIN JAISON A 668
43 UG20251001 ANUGRAHA K V 662
44 UG20250279 ANGEL MARY P B 659

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250931 RITHUMOL P M 888
2 UG20251190 ANAGHA RAJESH 825
3 UG20250566 ALNA P S 822
4 UG20250664 SIVANYA K S 816

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



5 UG20250807 BHAVYA K J 798

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250514 NANDAKRISHNA T D 794
2 UG20250241 BHADRA C R 773
3 UG20250406 RAJASREE T R 703
4 UG20250692 NAYANA MANOJ 677
5 UG20250972 ANJANA N A 677
6 UG20250163 NIKHILASREE A 670
7 UG20250227 NILEENA T N 610

SC - (Waiting List) 


